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Saturday
Saturday
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Saturday
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Chwk Chiefs
Panthers
Buccaneers
TBD
Monarchs
Rush

Seattle Green
Seattle Green
Blazers

Bench Warmers
Mutants
Seattle Green

UBC Thunder
Spartans
UBC Thunder
TBD
Panthers
Chwk Chiefs
Crunch
Monarchs
Vapor

Pro Edge Flyers
Buccaneers
OK Allstars
Highlanders
Buccaneers
Mutants

Select
Spartans

Rush
Monarchs
Panthers
Blazers

TBD
Buccaneers
Seattle Green
Kryptoknights
Seattle Green
Blazers

19-May 10:00 AM 11:15AM = 3 |Buccaneers
11:00 AM 12:15PM = 2 | Spartans
11:15 AM 12:30PM | 4 |Crunch
11:30 AM 12:45PM 3 Spartans
12:30 PM 2:00pm 2 Buccaneers
12:45 PM 1:45PM Select
1:00pm 2:15pm 3 Seattle Blue
1:45pm 3:00pm 1 |Red Wings
2:00pm 3:15pm 2 Seattle Blue
2:30pm 3:45pm 3 Monarchs
3:15pm 4:30pm 1 Buccaneers
4:00pm 5:15pm 3 Spartans
Twin Rink - 5700 Langley Bypass - Langley
3:45PM  4:45PM Twin Select
5:00PM  6:00PM  Twin Rush
_-- Thunder hawks
4:45pm 6:00pm 1 Seattle Blue
5:30pm 6:45pm 3 Buccaneers
5:45pm 7:00pm 2 Monarchs
6:15pm 7:30pm 1 Red Wings
6:45PM 8:00PM 4 Flyers
7:00pm 8:15PM 3 Monarchs
7:15pm 8:30PM 2 Seattle Green
7:45pm 9:00 PM 1 Seattle Blue
8:15PM 9:30PM 4 Buccaneers
8:30PM 9:45PM 3 Blazers
8:45PM 10:00PM 2 Bench Warmers
9:15 PM 10:30PM 1 Flyers

20-May 7:30 AM 8:30AM 3 |Spartans
7:45am 9:00am 2 Seattle Blue
8:00 AM 9:00MM 4 | Thunderhawks
8:00am 9:15am 1 Spartans
8:45am 10:00am 3 Chwk Chiefs
9:15am 10:30am 2 |Red Wings
9:15AM 10:30AM 4 Seattle Green
9:30am 10:45am 1 |Seattle Blue
10:45am 12:00pm 2 Crunch
10:45am 12:00pm 4 Seattle Blue
11:00am 12:15pm 1 Buccaneers
11:45am 1:00pm 3  Monarchs
12:15pm 1:30pm 2 N Van Highlanders Buccaneers
12:15pm 1:30pm 4 Vapor

Okanagan Allstars

2007

2007
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2008
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2010
2008
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2003
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2010
2010
2010
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2007
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2004
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2010
2008
2010
2007
2007
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2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004



Friday 19-May 10:00 AM 11:15AM = 3 | Buccaneers
Saturday 12:30pm 1:45pm 1 |Monarchs
Saturday 1:15pm 2:30pm 3 Bench Warmers
Saturday 1:45pm 3:00pm 2 1st place
Saturday 1:45pm 3:00pm 4 Buccaneers
Saturday 2:00pm 3:15pm Buccaneers
Saturday _-- Spartans
Saturday 2:45pm 4:00pm 3 2nd place
Saturday 3:15pm 4:30pm 2 Spartans
Saturday 3:30pm 4:45pm 1 Seattle Green
Saturday ThunderHawks
Saturday 4:45pm 6:00pm 2 Red Wings
Saturday 5:00pm 6:15pm 1 Buccaneers
Saturday 6:15pm 7:30pm 2 Crunch
Saturday 6:15pm 7:30pm 4 Monarchs
Saturday 6:30pm 7:45pm 1 Buccaneers
Saturday 7:45 PM 8:45PM 2 |Rush
Saturday 7:45 PM 9:00 PM 4 Blazers
Saturday 8:15PM 9:30PM 3 Seattle Green
Saturday 9:00 AM 10:15 PM 2 Kryptoknights
Saturday 9:15 PM 10:30 PM 1 |Mutants
Saturday 9:15 PM 10:30 PM 4 Buccaneers
Sunday 21-May 6:45 8:00AM 3 Buccaneers
Sunday 7:00am 8:15AM 4 Panthers
Sunday 7:30am 8:45am 1 Blazers
Sunday 8:15am 9:30am 2 Seattle Green
Sunday 8:15 AM 9:15AM 3 Thunder hawks
Sunday 8:30am 9:45am 4 Seattle Blue
Sunday 9:00am 10:15am 1 Kryptoknight
Sunday 9:45am 11:00am 2 Vapors
Sunday 10:30am 11:45am 1

Sunday 11:15AM 12:30AM 2 Mutants
Sunday 12:00pm 1:15pm 1

Sunday 12:00pm 1:15pm 3

Sunday 12:45pm 2:00pm 2

Sunday 1:30 PM 2:45PM 3

Sunday 1:30pm 2:45pm 1

Sunday 2:15pm 3:30pm 2

Sunday 3:00pm 4:15pm 1

Sunday 3:00pm 4:15pm 3

Sunday 3:45 PM 5:00PM 2

Chwk Chiefs
Buccaneers

Pro Edge Flyers
4th place
Monarchs

Pro Edge Flyers
UBC Thunder
3rd place
Chwk Chiefs
Kryptoknights
Selects

Seattle Blue
Seattle Green
Blazers

N Van Highlanders
Vapor

UBC Thunder
Okanagan Allstars
Seattle Blue
Pro Edge Flyers
Bench Warmers
Pro Edge Flyers

Spartans
Monarchs
Buccaneers
Seattle Blue
Spartans

Pro Edge Flyers
Buccaneers
Blazers

Okanagan Allstars N Van Highlanders

Monarchs

2007

2003
2003
2008
2007
2005
2010
2008
2007
2005
2010
2006
2006
2006
2004
2004
2010
2004
2005
2005
2003
2003

2007
2007
2006
2006
2010
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
final 2008
semi 2010
semi 2010
semi 2007
semi 2007
semi 2006
semi 2006
semi 2005
semi 2005



Friday 19-May|10:00 AM
Sunday 3:30 AM
Sunday 4:30 PM
Sunday 4:30pm
Sunday 5:15 AM
Sunday 6:00 PM
Sunday 6:00pm
Sunday 6:30 PM
Sunday 7:30 PM
Sunday 7:45 PM
Sunday 8:00 PM

11:15AM
4:45PM
5:45PM
5:45pm
6:15PM
7:15PM
7:15pm
7:45PM
8:45PM
9:00PM
9:15PM

Buccaneers Chwk Chiefs

3
4
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
4
2

2007

semi 2004

semi 2004
semi 2003
final 2010
semi 2003
final 2007
final 2006
final 2005
final 2004
final 2003



