Friday	19-Mav	10:00 AM	11:15AM	3	Buccaneers	Chwk Chiefs	2007
Friday		11:00 AM	12:15PM	2	Spartans	Panthers	2007
Friday		11:15 AM	12:30PM	4	Crunch	Buccaneers	2006
Friday		11:30 AM	12:45PM	3	Spartans	TBD	2008
Friday		12:30 PM	2:00pm	2	Buccaneers	Monarchs	2004
Friday		12:45 PM	1:45PM		Select	Rush	2010
Friday		1:00pm	2:15pm	3	Seattle Blue	Seattle Green	2008
Friday		1:45pm	3:00pm	1	Red Wings	Seattle Green	2006
Friday		2:00pm	3:15pm	2	Seattle Blue	Blazers	2006
Friday		2:30pm	3:45pm	3	Monarchs	Bench Warmers	2003
Friday		3:15pm	4:30pm	1	Buccaneers	Mutants	2003
Friday		4:00pm	5:15pm	3	Spartans	Seattle Green	2008
		Twin Rink - 5	700 Langle	еу Вур	oass - Langley		
Friday		3:45 PM	4:45PM	Twin	Select	UBC Thunder	2010
Friday		5:00 PM	6:00PM	Twin	Rush	Spartans	2010
Friday		6:15 PM	7:15PM	Twin	Thunder hawks	UBC Thunder	2010
Friday		4:45pm	6:00pm	1	Seattle Blue	TBD	2008
Friday		5:30pm	6:45pm	3	Buccaneers	Panthers	2007
Friday		5:45pm	7:00pm	2	Monarchs	Chwk Chiefs	2007
Friday		6:15pm	7:30pm	1	Red Wings	Crunch	2006
Friday		6:45PM	8:00 PM	4	Flyers	Monarchs	2003
Friday		7:00pm	8:15 PM	3	Monarchs	Vapor	2004
Friday		7:15pm	8:30 PM	2	Seattle Green	Pro Edge Flyers	2005
Friday		7:45pm	9:00 PM	1	Seattle Blue	Buccaneers	2005
Friday		8:15PM	9:30 PM	4	Buccaneers	OK Allstars	2004
Friday		8:30PM	9:45PM	3	Blazers	Highlanders	2004
Friday		8:45PM	10:00PM	2	Bench Warmers	Buccaneers	2003
Friday		9:15 PM	10:30PM	1	Flyers	Mutants	2003
Saturday	20-May	7:30 AM	8:30AM	3	Spartans	Select	2010
Saturday		7:45am	9:00am	2	Seattle Blue	Spartans	2008
Saturday		8:00 AM	9:00AM	4	Thunderhawks	Rush	2010
Saturday		8:00am	9:15am	1	Spartans	Monarchs	2007
Saturday		8:45am	10:00am	3	Chwk Chiefs	Panthers	2007
Saturday		9:15am	10:30am	2	Red Wings	Blazers	2006
Saturday		9:15AM	10:30AM	4	Seattle Green	TBD	2008
Saturday		9:30am	10:45am	1	Seattle Blue	Buccaneers	2006
Saturday		10:45am	12:00pm	2	Crunch	Seattle Green	2006
Saturday		10:45am	12:00pm	4	Seattle Blue	Kryptoknights	2005
Saturday		11:00am	12:15pm	1	Buccaneers	Seattle Green	2005
Saturday		11:45am	1:00pm	3	Monarchs	Blazers	2004
Saturday		12:15pm	1:30pm	2	N Van Highlanders		2004
Saturday		12:15pm	1:30pm	4	Vapor	Okanagan Allstars	2004

Friday	19-May	10:00 AM	11:15AM	3	Buccaneers	Chwk Chiefs	2007
Saturday		12:30pm	1:45pm	1	Monarchs	Buccaneers	2003
Saturday		1:15pm	2:30pm	3	Bench Warmers	Pro Edge Flyers	2003
Saturday		1:45pm	3:00pm	2	1st place	4th place	2008
Saturday		1:45pm	3:00pm	4	Buccaneers	Monarchs	2007
Saturday		2:00pm	3:15pm	1	Buccaneers	Pro Edge Flyers	2005
Saturday		3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Twin	Spartans	UBC Thunder	2010
Saturday		2:45pm	4:00pm	3	2nd place	3rd place	2008
Saturday		3:15pm	4:30pm	2	Spartans	Chwk Chiefs	2007
Saturday		3:30pm	4:45pm	1	Seattle Green	Kryptoknights	2005
Saturday		4:30 PM	5:30PM	Twin	ThunderHawks	Selects	2010
Saturday		4:45pm	6:00pm	2	Red Wings	Seattle Blue	2006
Saturday		5:00pm	6:15pm	1	Buccaneers	Seattle Green	2006
Saturday		6:15pm	7:30pm	2	Crunch	Blazers	2006
Saturday		6:15pm	7:30pm	4	Monarchs	N Van Highlanders	2004
Saturday		6:30pm	7:45pm	1	Buccaneers	Vapor	2004
Saturday		7:45 PM	8:45 PM	2	Rush	UBC Thunder	2010
Saturday		7:45 PM	9:00 PM	4	Blazers	Okanagan Allstars	2004
Saturday		8:15PM	9:30PM	3	Seattle Green	Seattle Blue	2005
Saturday		9:00 AM	10:15 PM	2	Kryptoknights	Pro Edge Flyers	2005
Saturday		9:15 PM	10:30 PM	1	Mutants	Bench Warmers	2003
Saturday		9:15 PM	10:30 PM	4	Buccaneers	Pro Edge Flyers	2003
						<u> </u>	
Sunday	21-May	6:45	8:00AM	3	Buccaneers	Spartans	2007
Sunday		7:00am	8:15AM	4	Panthers	Monarchs	2007
Sunday		7:30am	8:45am	1	Blazers	Buccaneers	2006
Sunday		8:15am	9:30am	2	Seattle Green	Seattle Blue	2006
Sunday		8:15 AM	9:15 AM	3	Thunder hawks	Spartans	2010
Sunday		8:30am	9:45am	4	Seattle Blue	Pro Edge Flyers	2005
Sunday		9:00am	10:15am	1	Kryptoknight	Buccaneers	2005
Sunday		9:45am	11:00am	2	Vapors	Blazers	2004
Sunday		10:30am	11:45am	1		N Van Highlanders	2004
Sunday		11:15AM	12:30AM	2	Mutants	Monarchs	2003
Sunday		12:00pm	1:15pm	1			final 2008
Sunday		12:00pm	1:15pm	3			semi 2010
Sunday		12:45pm	2:00pm	2			semi 2010
Sunday		1:30 PM	2:45PM	3			semi 2007
Sunday		1:30pm	2:45pm	1			semi 2007
Sunday		2:15pm	3:30pm	2			semi 2006
Sunday		3:00pm	4:15pm	1			semi 2006
Sunday		3:00pm	4:15pm	3			semi 2005
Sunday		3:45 PM	5:00PM	2			semi 2005

Friday	19-May	10:00 AM	11:15AM	3	Buccaneers	Chwk Chiefs	2007
Sunday		3:30 AM	4:45PM	4			semi 2004
Sunday		4:30 PM	5:45PM	3			semi 2004
Sunday		4:30pm	5:45pm	1			semi 2003
Sunday		5:15 AM	6:15PM	2			final 2010
Sunday		6:00 PM	7:15PM	3			semi 2003
Sunday		6:00pm	7:15pm	1			final 2007
Sunday		6:30 PM	7:45PM	2			final 2006
Sunday		7:30 PM	8:45PM	3			final 2005
Sunday		7:45 PM	9:00PM	4			final 2004
Sunday		8:00 PM	9:15PM	2			final 2003